
 

A full list of contact details for our programmes 

 

Rural Development LEADER Programme 
(RDP) 

Patrick Killeen 
 
pkilleen@ntdc.ie  

087-6303988 

   

Social Inclusion and Community 
Activation (SICAP)  

Breada Ryan  
 
bryan@ntdc.ie  

087-9280755 

   

TUS Programme (TUS) Phil Keyes  
 
pkeyes@ntdc.ie  

087-1253891 

   

Rural Social Scheme (RSS) David Kyne  
 
dkyne@ntdc.ie  

087-1229438 

   

Community Employment Programme 
(CE)  

Carmel Ormond 
 
cormond@ntdc.ie  

087-1029693 

   

Job Club Programme  Linda Conlon 
 
lconlon@ntdc.ie  

087-9622421 

   

Youth Services Programme  James Egan 
 
jegan@ntdc.ie  

087-9033123 

   

Traveller Primary Care Programme  Imelda Reidy  
 
i.reidy@ntdc.ie  

087-9310946 

   

Ascend Domestic Violence Programme  Kathleen Maher 
 
kmaher@ntdc.ie  

087-9501299 

   

Community Childcare Programme Brenda Small  
 
bsmall@ntdc.ie  

087-6774609  
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